
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at
10:29:33 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/22/2018
Accident reported:
minor damage with
another motor vehicle
It hit a parked motor
vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

32  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

166,846  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD C-MAX

HYBRID SE

VIN: 1FADP5AU4DL538531
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/1YFlo9tF37SXiBkAmD4tVhbFTMHtXSRgGviACV0MDtYU6yCFi5GQwQOPxsVNyDfbK6xYNRI-6i9OYiDUsH90pofXUoDskhHSt0nlsw9kD2a67REJ7Bnkp_hHjKl2n6NvDr2Wi2n9vYRQlDrzTQNzjftaKoy32gGuR6N5rKte4IVieOTSuQlvZ92_S3JMms3A96z4JctTH1pakDiComNQPADUKj2cQKqTSq75Go042TKK1C1Vlqu-MgpTAqpVow2aBJHvBN6eRBgVvozIFrSnvBSv771odXmipwVbgi88ZDEaCh7C_I1Ppn7SAwPwgGXgYl_iONB7RZgUqFOv_QKQU7tx2nymyZsG-HXUGcwyCynakGH7Uzq5BJX6JWcUYc9k6YZ7GrbL.cfx


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 09/22/2018.
No Issues
Reported

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2017 2021

Type of owner Commercial Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo. 3 years 4 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 13,296/yr 11,746/yr 20,778/yr

Last reported odometer reading 47,091 83,256 166,846

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

13,296 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/15/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/16/2013 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
708-354-8600

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/17/2013 7 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/29/2013 8 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
PCM reprogrammed

08/13/2013 9 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer reprogrammed

08/23/2013 10 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/W35g7AxbgX-GKyOc8sWA0RjGvw1A2Cg-HJk7-3byT-8PoILhytOj-DcdfG7GGVgROQEGA-ibGicJlQTgwWhaAY4noLIK_3OPKlK0XNI4Uh55UY7sQGVeycIWa56SivflIXk162-YCWh8zi_terUe4dG1Cq9cWwM5G4oVRQ4FWoUu2X3_-XpkhVxg-VmNVtF3kKIBRdSR9kGXJhlI2VF6PQV9gevlOwbWKi0boKWL7--FaSDOqzP3NILHieQeD7zy_z5R7jEbMgovV8PQ3iBYVz4VP6DTQIfBQ0JdE_5GRqC7cnC7ADeYY3XXWDCxGz0wwkQa3dTF14BhXzpZMLImqcS7kUkmKOMLtnUD5rz2PY5lJnHeXG2_YsGYuOcdRmlgF2plG-VyAuSoyfo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/zG0nCBIEL90ZdEWNhyKb1KYEJBnPqu1EwQXT8iWE_i1QoCuWrxmlpfRJCL3ZFUwnYGeNBoVRGOOWvBEp6A3S6AD_7kcUvHtC5SXSdxZgrzcPku40hrPNCEmEgShsHZmXYsSUFHPBK4c7oP3wiYDR0wyuC7ZyoVyjTrSa0mt7y5gEALEYAGoOjkUgJAzseLhztS1DBfYeG0vl-aX4sYkUthpBt8Ow9XIAIWNytqNpKS39pqu6XtdikjSAhAijw9xWZOM0iRbasa0w_JdFP4LFwplEET3JE2nsTFgpiI1uRrVaA193nWyIvho0PHdE1sSLG2QkSz1sS6NzGKLSKSX-WgzqH82L9_6DOntPSw8SHG_ITtTIkmyuUw6-luw29VU6iDf8aKlSD02Z6NU.cfx
http://www.westfieldford.com/
https://www.westfieldford.com/
https://www.westfieldford.com/
https://www.westfieldford.com/
https://www.westfieldford.com/


823 Customer Favorites

12/30/2013 11 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

01/10/2014 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
708-354-8600

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/10/2014 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/28/2014 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Darien, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/12/2014 3,976 Carsplus Tire & Auto
Service
Westmont, IL
630-969-5729

4.6 / 5.0

147 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Headlight(s) replaced

05/12/2014 4,984 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/12/2014 8,340 Willowbrook Ford Kia
Willowbrook, IL
630-986-5000

4.6 / 5.0

462 Verified Reviews

135 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed

10/17/2014 9,986 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.gocarsplus.com/
http://www.gocarsplus.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://willowbrookford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/


4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
PCM reprogrammed
Tires rotated

01/15/2015 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Darien, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/03/2015 15,074 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/27/2015 20,000 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/31/2015 25,010 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/12/2016 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Darien, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/26/2016 29,961 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/08/2016 35,052 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/12/2017 40,112 Carsplus Tire & Auto
Service
Westmont, IL
630-969-5729

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.westfieldford.com/
http://www.gocarsplus.com/
http://www.gocarsplus.com/


4.6 / 5.0

147 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

01/19/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Darien, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/12/2017 43,775 Carsplus Tire & Auto
Service
Westmont, IL
630-969-5729

4.6 / 5.0

147 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body lubricated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

06/01/2017 45,890 Westfield Ford
Countryside, IL
877-470-0298

4.6 / 5.0

1,021 Verified Reviews

823 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/25/2017 47,067 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/27/2017 Willowbrook Ford Kia
Willowbrook, IL
630-986-5000

4.6 / 5.0

462 Verified Reviews

135 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/27/2017 47,085 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/28/2017 Willowbrook Ford Kia
Willowbrook, IL
630-986-5000

4.6 / 5.0

462 Verified Reviews

135 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/31/2017 47,091 Chignoli Auto Sales
Joliet, IL
815-439-2233

4.9 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Fuse(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

08/24/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.gocarsplus.com/
http://www.gocarsplus.com/
https://www.westfieldford.com/
http://willowbrookford.com/
http://www.willowbrookford.com/
http://www.chignoli.com/


09/05/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Joliet, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,746 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/20/2017 47,104 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Joliet, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/29/2017 50,567 Jack's Car Wash & Oil
Lube
Joliet, IL
815-267-7960

4.8 / 5.0

339 Verified Reviews

865 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/23/2018 54,039 Jack's Car Wash & Oil
Lube
Joliet, IL
815-267-7960

4.8 / 5.0

339 Verified Reviews

865 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/22/2018 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
It hit a parked motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to right rear
Damage to right side
Damage to left rear
Damage to left front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html


Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

10/14/2018 64,316 Jack's Car Wash & Oil
Lube
Joliet, IL
815-267-7960

4.8 / 5.0

339 Verified Reviews

865 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/05/2019 72,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Joliet, IL

Passed emissions inspection

09/28/2019 74,427 Jack's Car Wash & Oil
Lube
Joliet, IL
815-267-7960

4.8 / 5.0

339 Verified Reviews

865 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/09/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Joliet, IL

Registration issued or renewed

10/16/2019 74,749 Mickey's Tire & Service
Center
Joliet, IL
815-527-6268

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html
http://jackswashandlube.com/contact-us.html


126 Verified Reviews

347 Customer Favorites

06/09/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V331
Recall #20S30 DOOR LATCH REPEAT
REPAIR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

07/16/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Joliet, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

10/09/2020 82,661 Morris Transmission &
Auto Repair
Morris, IL
815-941-1722

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked
Transmission replaced

10/17/2020 83,245 Bettenhausen Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Tinley Park, IL

4.7 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

8,611
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/27/2020 Bettenhausen Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Tinley Park, IL
708-532-2665

4.7 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

8,611
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

11/16/2020 83,256 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.bettenhausencdjr.com/
https://www.bettenhausencdjr.com/


12/01/2020 Bettenhausen Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Tinley Park, IL
708-532-2665

4.7 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

8,611
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/05/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/20/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
20,778 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/26/2021 83,278 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/24/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/13/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V413
Recall #22S43 TRANSMISSION
SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

07/11/2022 117,750 Greenway Ford, Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Morris, IL
815-942-3400

4.8 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

393 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission checked

08/16/2022 117,769 J & A Transmission Shop
Morris, IL
815-942-2192

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Automatic transmission cooler flushed
Transmission checked
Transmission replaced

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.bettenhausencdjr.com/
https://www.bettenhausencdjr.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
https://www.greenwaymotorsmorris.com/
http://www.jandatransmission.com/


10 Verified Reviews

02/13/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/14/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/30/2023 140,389 J & A Transmission Shop
Morris, IL
815-942-2192

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/19/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

09/24/2024 162,551 J & A Transmission Shop
Morris, IL
815-942-2192

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Automatic transmission cooler flushed
Battery replaced
Transmission replaced

10/31/2024 164,219 J & A Transmission Shop
Morris, IL
815-942-2192

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

01/22/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morris, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/02/2025 166,846 J's Automotive Shop, LLC
Odell, IL
815-584-6641

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system bled

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

-
-
-

-

-

http://www.jandatransmission.com/
http://www.jandatransmission.com/
http://www.jandatransmission.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/9/26 at 10:29:33 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 10:29:33 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



